
Copa BPAmb de Orientação 2024
Parque Trilhas 24.11.2024

Federação de Orientação da Paraíba

Bruno Estevão Pessoa
CMNE
Percurso : H 50+ SPA
Distancia : 2450m
Tempo : 1:03:12 (25'48"/km)

4/4 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Inácio José dos Santos 0:40:27
2. Humberto Rizzi de Azevedo 0:52:45
3. Flávio Emiliano de Farias 0:58:36

1. 102 00:07:04 171m 41'20"/km
2. 109 00:13:26 00:20:30 601m 22'21"/km
3. 110 00:04:22 00:24:52 186m 23'29"/km
4. 113 00:06:26 00:31:18 192m 33'30"/km
5. 116 00:09:34 00:40:52 351m 27'15"/km
6. 111 00:08:33 00:49:25 260m 32'53"/km
7. 108 00:08:10 00:57:35 229m 35'40"/km
8. 119 00:03:10 01:00:45 295m 10'44"/km
9. 118 00:01:13 01:01:58 95m 12'48"/km

10. 999 00:01:14 01:03:12 67m 18'24"/km
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